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ProLine Pagoda Tops

Pagoda Tops are available to fit on standard frames. Design
features a drip-proof raised pagoda vent with a 115-volt
integral axial exhaust fan. Double-bay Pagoda Tops have
one drip-proof raised pagoda vent opening positioned over
one bay that can be oriented for right or left ventilation.

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

This component is rated UL Type 1. Installing this
component on an enclosure brings the enclosure rating to
UL Type 1.

FEATURES

Bolts secure pagoda top to frame (lifting eyes can be used instead of bolts).

Drip-protected vent



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 14ga
Color: Light Gray

Finish: Powder Coated

Color Code: RAL 7035

Catalog Number

PPT66

PPT68

PPT85

PPT88

PPT64

PPT86

PPT105

PPT106

PPT108

PPT84

PPT65

PPT76

PPT78

PPT89

PPT79

PPT126

Article Number

20259

20269

20319

20339

20239

20329

20359

20369

20379

20309

20249

20279

20289

20349

20299

20409
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Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel
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Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Double-Bay

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt66
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt68
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt85
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt88
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt64
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt86
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt84
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt65
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt76
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt89
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt79
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt126
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number Article Number Material Frame Type Quick Ship

PPT128
20419 Mild Steel Double-Bay No
PPT166
20439 Mild Steel Double-Bay No
PPT168
20449 Mild Steel Double-Bay No
WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encppt168
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