

ProLine Pagoda Tops



Pagoda Tops are available to fit on standard frames. Design features a drip-proof raised pagoda vent with a 115-volt integral axial exhaust fan. Double-bay Pagoda Tops have one drip-proof raised pagoda vent opening positioned over one bay that can be oriented for right or left ventilation.

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

This component is rated UL Type 1. Installing this component on an enclosure brings the enclosure rating to UL Type 1.

FEATURES

Bolts secure pagoda top to frame (lifting eyes can be used instead of bolts).

Drip-protected vent

SPECIFICATIONS

14ga Thickness:

Color: Light Gray Finish: Powder Coated RAL 7035 Color Code:

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Frame Type	Quick Ship		
PPT66	20259	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT68	20269	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT85	20319	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT88	20339	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT64	20239	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT86	20329	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT105	20359	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT106	20369	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT108	20379	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT84	20309	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT65	20249	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT76	20279	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT78	20289	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT89	20349	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT79	20299	Mild Steel	Single-Bay	No		
PPT126	20409	Mild Steel	Double-Bay	No		

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Frame Type	Quick Ship
PPT128	20419	Mild Steel	Double-Bay	No
PPT166	20439	Mild Steel	Double-Bay	No
PPT168	20449	Mild Steel	Double-Bay	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO